Schedule of Weekly Test (FA-1)

Date Day Std. 3-4 Std. 5-6 Std. 7-8 Std. 9
04-07-17 | Tuesday Hindi | Computer| Sanskrit Hindi
11-07-17 | Tuesday | Computer| Hindi |Computer| Gujarati
18-07-17 | Tuesday | Gujarati | Sanskrit | Gujarati | Computer
25-07-17 | Tuesday - Gujarati | English | Sanskrit
01-08-17 | Tuesday Science | English Hindi S.S.
22-08-17 | Tuesday English S.S. Science Maths
29-08-17 | Tuesday S.S. Maths. S.S. Science
05-09-17 | Tuesday Maths. Science | Maths. English

1. Every Tuesday, the weekly test will be conducted during school hours.
2. No re-test will be taken.
3. (-) Means no Exam.
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Schedule of Weekly Test (FA-3)

Date Day Std. 3-4 Std. 5-6 Std. 7-8 Std. 9
05-12-17 Tuesday Hindi Computer| Sanskrit Hindi
12-12-17 Tuesday | Computer| Hindi | Computer| Guijarati
02-01-18 Tuesday | Guijarati | Sanskrit | Gujarati | Computer
09-01-18 Tuesday - Gujarati | English | Sanskrit
23-01-18 Tuesday | Science | English Hindi S.S.
30-01-18 Tuesday | English S.S. Science Maths
06-02-18 Tuesday S.S. Maths. S.S. Science
20-02-18 Tuesday | Maths. | Science | Maths. English

1. Every Tuesday, the weekly test will be conducted during school hours.

2. No re-test will be taken.

3. (-) means no exam.
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Schedule of Oral (SA-1)

Date Day Std. 3-4 Std. 5-6 Std. 7-8
06-09-17 Wed. | Com,/Hindi| San./Hindi S.S.
07-09-17 |Thursday| English S.S. Science
08-09-17 Friday S.S. Maths./Com.| San./Hindi
09-09-17 |Saturday| Science Gu;j. Maths.
11-09-17 | Monday Maths. Science | Comp./Eng.
12-09-17 | Tuesday | Guijarati English Guijarati
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Schedule of Oral (SA-2)

Date Day Std. 3-4 Std. 5-6 Std. 7-8
22-03-18 Thursday Science Eng./Sank. Hindi/S.S.
23-03-18 Friday Maths/Comp.| Sci./Hindi San./Com.
24-03-18 Saturday English S.S Sci./Guj.
27-03-18 Tuesday S.S. Com./Guj. | Mathematics
28-03-18 | Wednesday | Hindi/Guj. | Mathematics English
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Summative Assessment - 1

Date Day Std. 1-2 Std. 3-4 Std. 5-6 | Std.7-8 Std. 9

14-09-17 | Thursday | Computer | Drawing | Computer( Drawing | Drawing

15-09-17 Friday | Drawing | Computer| English Maths Hindi

16-09-17 | Saturday | Guijarati Maths. Hindi S.S. Sanskrit

18-09-17 Monday | English S.S. Science | Science | Maths.

19-09-17 Tuesday | Maths. English Maths. | Sanskrit | English

20-09-17  |Wednesday Holiday | Gujarati | Gujarati Hindi Guijarati

21-09-17 Thursday | EVS Hindi Sanskrit | Gujarati | Science

22-09-17 Friday | Holiday Holiday S.S. English S.S.

23-09-17 Saturday Hindi Science | Drawing | Computer | Computer
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Summative Assessment - 2

Date Day Std. 1-2 Std. 3-4 Std. 5-6 Std. 7-8

02-04-18 Monday Computer | Drawing Computer | Drawing

03-04-18 Tuesday Guijarati S.S. English Maths

04-04-18 [Wednesday | Holiday Holiday Guijarati Sanskrit

06-04-18 Friday Hindi Maths. Science S.S.
07-04-18 Saturday English English Hindi Science
09-04-18 Monday Maths. Science Maths English
10-04-18 Tuesday Holiday Gujarati Sanskrit Hindi
12-04-18 Thursday Evs Hindi S.S. Gujarati
13-04-18 Friday Drawing Computer Drawing Computer

Date Day Std. 9 Note : Dt. 11-4-18 Will be Holiday
02-04-18 Monday Hindi

03-04-18 Tuesday Sanskrit

04-04-18 |Wednesday | English

06-04-18 Friday Maths.

07-04-18 Saturday Guijarati

09-04-18 Monday Science

10-04-18 Tuesday Computer

12-04-18 Thursday S.S.

13-04-18 Friday Drawing

Note : The school timings for SA-Il will be 7.45 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.
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Schedule of Exam - Std. 11

Internal Round - 1

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
4-8-17 Friday Accounts 30
5-8-17 Saturday English 30
8-8-17 Tuesday Stats. 30
9-8-17 Wednesday B.A. 30
10-8-17 Thursday Economics 30
11-8-17 Friday Hindi 30
12-8-17 Saturday Computer 30

SA-1 Round -2

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
14-9-17 Thursday Accounts 50
16-9-17 Saturday English 50
18-9-17 Monday Stats. 50
19-9-17 Tuesday B.A. 50
21-9-17 Thursday Economics 50
22-9-17 Friday Hindi 50
23-9-17 Saturday Computer 20

Internal Round - 3

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
4-1-18 Thursday Accounts 50
5-1-18 Friday English 50
6-1-18 Saturday Stats. 50
8-1-18 Monday B.A. 50
10-1-18 Wednesday| Economics 50
11-1-18 Thursday Hindi 20
12-1-18 Friday Computer 50
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Schedule of Exam - Std. 11

SA-2 Round -4

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
19-2-18 Monday Accounts 30
20-2-18 Tuesday English 30
22-2-18 Thursday Stats. 30
24-2-18 Saturday B.A. 30
26-2-18 Monday Economics 30
27-2-18 Tuesday Hindi 30
28-2-18 Wednesday| Computer 30

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
22-3-18 Thursday Accounts 20
23-3-18 Friday Stats./ Hindi 20
24-3-18 Saturday English 20
27-3-18 Tuesday Com./Eco. 20
28-3-18 Wednesday B.A 20
Annual Exam -5 Round -5

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
2-4-18 Monday Accounts 80
4-4-18 Wednesday English 80
6-4-18 Friday Stats. 80
7-4-18 Saturday Hindi 80
9-4-18 Monday Economics 80
11-4-18 Wednesday B.A. 80
12-4-18 Thursday Computer 80
13-4-18 Friday PE 80
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Schedule of Exam - Std. 12

Internal Round - 1

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
26-6-17 Monday Stats 50
27-6-17 Tuesday B.A. 50
28-6-17 Wednesday English 50
29-6-17 Thursday Hindi 50
30-6-17 Friday Accounts 50
1-7-17 Saturday Computer 50
3-7-17 Monday Eco. 50

Internal Round - 2

Date Day Subject Total Marks [ Obt. Marks
4-8-17 Friday Stats. 100
5-8-17 Saturday B.A. 100
8-8-17 Tuesday English 100
9-8-17 Wednesday Hindi 100
10-8-17 Thursday Accounts 100
11-8-17 Friday Economics 100
12-8-17 Saturday Computer 100

Internal Round - 3 / SA-1

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
14-9-17 Thursday Stats. 100
16-9-17 Saturday B.A. 100
18-9-17 Monday English 100
19-9-17 Tuesday Hindi 100
21-9-17 Thursday Accounts 100
22-9-17 Friday Economics 100
23-9-17 Saturday Computer 100
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Schedule of Exam - Std. 12

Internal Round - 4

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
4-1-18 Thursday Stats 100
5-1-18 Friday B.A. 100
6-1-18 Saturday English 100
8-1-18 Monday Hindi 100
10-1-18 Wednesday| Accounts 100
11-1-18 Thursday Eco. 100
12-1-18 Friday Computer 100

Internal Round -5

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
29-1-18 Monday Stats. 100
31-1-18 Wednesday B.A. 100
1-2-18 Thursday English 100
2-2-18 Friday Hindi 100
5-2-18 Monday Accounts 100
6-2-18 Tuesday Economics 100
7-2-18 Wednesday| Computer 100

Internal Round - 6 (Board Demo Exam)

Date Day Subject Total Marks | Obt. Marks
19-2-18 Monday Stats. 100
21-2-18 Wednesday B.A. 100
23-2-18 Friday English 100
24-2-18 Saturday Hindi 100
26-2-18 Monday Accounts 100
27-2-18 Tuesday Economics 100
28-2-18 Wednesday| Computer 100
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Schedule of Exam - Std. 10

B Round-1 | " Round-2
Date Subject M-Ia-.rks Moa?;[(.s Date Subject M;-rks MC;?L.S
26-06-2017 | Maths 50 04-08-2017 | Maths 100
27-06-2017 | San/Hindi 50 05-08-2017 | Guijarati 100
29-06-2017 | Science 50 08-08-2017 | Science 100
30-06-2017 | Guijarati 50 09-08-2017 | S.S. 100
01-07-2017 | English 50 11-08-2017 | English 100
03-07-2017 | S.S. 50 12-08-2017 | San/Hindi 100
Bl Round s
Date Subject M;'rks Moa?}(.s Date Subject Mg'rks Moat;ts
14-09-2017 | Maths 100 04-01-2018 | Maths. 100
16-09-2017 | Gujarati 100 06-01-2018 | S.S. 100
18-09-2017 | English 100 08-01-2018 | Science 100
20-09-2017 | Science 100 10-01-2018 | English 100
22-09-2017 | S.S. 100 11-01-2018 | Guijarati 100
23-09-2017 | San/Hindi 100 12-01-2018 | San/Hindi 100
 ETTEER
Date Subject M;'rks M%?tk's Date Subject Mg'rks M%?ts
29-01-2018 | Maths 100 19-02-2018 | Maths. 100
31-01-2018 | S.S. 100 21-02-2018 | S.S,, 100
02-02-2018 | Science 100 23-02-2018 | Science 100
03-02-2018 | Guijarati 100 24-02-2018 | Gujarati 100
05-02-2018 | English 100 26-02-2018 | English 100
07-02-2018 | San/Hindi 100 28-02-2018 | San/Hindi 100
Note : PE & Computer Exams will be conducted in regular lectures.
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